CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Premium LEDs for crisp CRI
•	 Optional factory EM driver install available
•	 Available in 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ sizing
•	 ETL listed
•	 DLC® Standard

CONTIN
UED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-TR-24-50-40
VA-TR
SIZE / POWER
[22-40] 2’x2’ - 40W
[24-50] 2’x4’ - 50W
CCT
[30] 3000K
[40] 4000K
[50] 5000K
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-DWK-22 2’x2’ Drywall Flange Kit
      VA-DWK-24 2’x4’ Drywall Flange Kit
      VA-EDA-LI15-50 15W EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-ED-LV-16-XX 16W EM Driver, Non CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-DWK VA-EDA VA-ED
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
TR SERIES
TUNABLE WHITE TROFFER
DIS
CONTIN
UED